Industrial Motherboards
Features
AIMB-554
Socket 478 Core™ 2 Duo/Core™ Duo/
Celeron® M Processor-based MicroATX
with DDR2/Dual LAN
Intel® 945 GME with ICH7M-DH chipset 667 MHz FSB
Supports dual channel DDR2 400/533/667 SDRAM up to 4 GB

Board Diagram
AIMB-554
Ordering Information
Part Number VGA GbE LAN
AIMB-554VG-00A1E Yes Single
AIMB-554G2-00A1E Yes Dual
*AIMB-554 cannot be installed in ACP-2000MB chassis
Riser Card
Part Number Description
AIMB-R430P-03A1E 2U riser card with 3 PCI slot expansion
AIMB-R4104-01A1E 1U riser card with 1 PCIe x 4 slot expansion
AIMB-R431F-21A1E 2U riser card for 1 PCIe x 16 and 1 PCIe x 1 expansion
AIMB-R43PF-21A1E 2U riser card for 1 PCIe x 16 and 1 PCI x 1 expansion
Bracket View
Packing List
Part Number Description Quantity
1700340640 FDD cable x 1